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Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap B%l Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr

(75) V&F3 2C33S

1 14:40:34.508 1:04.783 26.558 9.115 29.110 74.1
2 14:41:29.020 54.512 21.443 7.995 25.074 92.3
3 14:42:24.048 55.028 22.999 8.185 23.844 90.9
4 14:43:13.676 49.628 19.261 7.722 22.645 123.3
5 14:44:04.184 50.508 19.182 7.934 23.392 123.3
6 14:44.57.944 53.760 21.799 8.760 23.201 113.9
7 14:45:47.547 49.603 19.154 7.679 22.770 122.7
8 14:46:46.214 58.667 22.948 8.954 26.765 99.6

(72) muro ZC33S

1 14:40:44.673 1:10.231 28.769 9.310 32.152 70.2
2 14:41:42.339 57.666 23.104 8.036 26.526 98.9
3 14:42:36.508 54.169 19.791 7.522 26.856 118.2
4 14:43:26.269 49.761 19.578 7.261 22.922 117.4
5 14:44:34.738 1:08.469 28.567 10.320 29.582 77.7
6 14:45:29.805 55.067 23.002 8.358 23.707 99.8
7 14:46:19.689 49.884 19.406 7.311 23.167 118.4
(74) 12fe7z7zL\ Uy ZC33S
1 14:40:33.421 1:05.303 26.078 9.746 29.479 79.9
2 14:41:27.149 53.728 20.531 8.062 25.135 112.3
3 14:42:19.496 52.347 20.217 7.817 24.313 114.4
4 14:43:12.081 52.585 19.763 8.139 24.683 114.9
5 14:44.03.182 51.101 19.782 7.698 23.621 115.1
6 14:45:03.786 1:00.604 25.337 8.493 26.774 75.4
7 14:45:54.740 50.954 19.560 7.618 23.776 116.9
8 14:46:47.122 52.382 20.581 7.654 24.147 101.3

(73) Db5Eh 2C33S

1 14:40:31.764 1:05.044 26.139 9.778 29.127 83.1
2 14:41:24.717 52.953 20.385 8.443 24.125 115.4
3 14:42:16.389 51.672 20.084 8.216 23.372 118.9
4 14:43:10.354 53.965 21.484 8.102 24.379 101.5
5 14:44:09.676 59.322 25.902 8.105 25.315 55.0
6 14:45:11.818 1:02.142 24.641 9.034 28.467 83.7
7 14:46:07.943 56.125 22.311 8.234 25.580 95.9
8 14:47:10.612 1:02.669 27.014 8.999 26.656 73.1

(71) #5135 2C325

1 14:40:36.334 1:05.227 26.264 9.240 29.723 72.1
2 14:41:32.432 56.098 22.137 8.728 25.233 111.1
3 14:42:26.392 53.960 20.871 8.651 24.438 110.9
4 14:43:18.316 51.924 20.372 8.394 23.158 111.6
5 14:44:15.887 57.571 25.360 9.175 23.036 104.2
6 14:45:13.506 57.619 23.088 9.025 25.506 103.8
7 14:46:18.488 1:04.982 28.566 9.228 27.188 57.2

(76) By51— ZC33S

1 14:40:37.472 1:05.360 26.177 9.197 29.986 70.4

2 14:41:34.724 57.252 22.191 8.810 26.251 111.1

3 14:42:29.630 54.906 20.977 8.543 25.386 116.1

4 14:43:24.778 55.148 21.002 8.576 25.570 115.4

5 14:44:19.790 55.012 21.370 8.566 25.076 110.0

6 14:45:14.646 54.856 21.210 8.397 25.249 114.4

7 14:46:08.952 54.306 21.506 8.180 24.620 109.1

8 14:47:04.610 55.658 21.528 8.285 25.845 104.9
EEIF—7 Orbits
FALD5-

www.mylaps.com
34tV Honjyo Circuit
1R H : 2023/10/16 8:18:07



